

S.C (SPL) 76/23

Order No. 10
16.12.2023 Sole accused Ashok Shaw is produced from J/C and remanded back to J/C.
Prosecution takes no step.
None move.
Case is ajourned.
Fix 17.1.24 for production and supply of copy.

Dictated & corrected by me.

Additional Sessions Judge,
Chandannagore, Hooghly
(WB00787)

Additional Sessions Judge,
Chandannagore, Hooghly
(WB00787)